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255129 E2000/APC to
E2000/APC Fiber Cable, SM,

0.5m
Product Images

Short Description

E2000/APC to E2000/APC connectors
Duplex, Single mode fiber optic cable
Core diameter: 9/125μm
Low Smoke Zero Halogen (LSZH/LSOH)
Cable jacket color: Yellow

Description

The E2000/APC to E2000/APC Fiber Cable, SM is a premium single-mode fiber optic
cable designed for high-precision, long-distance data transmission. Equipped with
E2000/APC connectors on both ends, it offers exceptionally low insertion loss and
superior return loss performance, ensuring optimal signal stability and minimal
reflection. The angled physical contact (APC) polish provides outstanding optical
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performance, ideal for demanding applications such as telecommunications, data
centers, and industrial networks. Constructed with robust, high-quality materials, this
cable guarantees long-term durability and consistent reliability—making it the perfect
solution for environments requiring precise, high-speed optical connectivity.

Additional Information

Fiber cable type. OS2

Cable Jacket material. LSZH

Approval and Compliance. RoHS, REACH

Package Contents. Fiber cable 0.5m x 1

Color. Yellow

Model Number. 255129

Cable Length. 0.5m

Dimensions (W x D x H). 9 x 50.5 x 500 mm

Product weight (kg). 0.013


